
BFL BFL BFL BFL

Girls' B Boys' B Girls' A Boys' A

Tue 10/23/18 Practice Begins 7:00 5:00 7:00 5:00 -

Mon 10/29/18 Parent Meeting 7:00 7:00 7:00 7:00 -

Mon 11/5/18 Kiowa 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 -

Thur 11/8/18 CSDB* - - 5:00 6:00 -

Mon 11/12/18 Calhan 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 -

Thur 11/15/18 @ Edison* - - 4:30 5:30 girls - 2:30

Mon 11/26/18 @ Calhan 4:00 4:00 5:00 5:00 both - 2:15

Thur 11/29/18 Hanover* 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 -

Sat 12/1/18 @ Limon 9:00 9:00 10:00 10:00 -

Mon 12/3/18 @ Kiowa* 4:00 4:00 5:00 5:00 both - 2:00

Thur 12/6/18 Elbert* - 4:30 5:30 6:30 -

Mon 12/10/18 @ PPCS* 4:00 - 6:00 5:00 -

Thur 12/13/18 Miami* 5:00 - 6:00 - -

Mon 1/7/19 Calhan* 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 -

Thur 1/10/19 @ Simla* 7:00 6:00 6:00 7:00 -

Mon 1/14/19
BFL Pigtails                                          

@ higher seed (7th-10th)
- - 6:00 6:00 -

Thur 1/17/19 BFL Quarterfinals @ ECA - - 5:00 6:00 -

Fri 1/18/19
BFL Semifinals @ Calhan                             

(with Thursday 1/17 win)
- - 4:00 5:00 girls - 2:00

Sat 1/19/19
BFL Finals/3rd @ Calhan                                               

(with Thursday 1/17 win)
- - 9:00 10:00 -

Sat 1/26/19 @ Elbert Tournament (2) - - 11:00/1:00 10:00/12:00 -

* Denotes League Game

NOTE:  Games subsequent to the first game of the day will start immediately following a brief period of warm-up.

1/16/2019 11:36

2018-19 Junior High Basketball

Evangelical Christian Academy
Class                       

Dismissal
DateDay Opponent


